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RIC Sunday, 14 April 2024

M M3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLAKEY BOY RIC, 24/03/2024, R2, MLast start Masters winner M3/1M. Clarke 533639 7/01371M 6M 8P 4P 3PD02/05/2019

 2 TELL NO FIBS RIC, 07/04/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1M. Dickson 533118 8/01662M 6M 2M 3M 5MB18/02/2019

 3 SNOWY'S LASS RIC, 07/04/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1S. Hopkins 538934 6/01503M 8M 2M 1M 4MB05/11/2019

 4 CORPORAL TRIGGER 2 RIC, 08/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2S. Francis 542829 2/01462P 4P 4M 2P 7PB02/02/2020

 5 PUMPKIN EATER RIC, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Wade 541887 7/01343P 3P 4P 7P 6YB21/01/2020

 6 ZIPPING STRIKER RIC, 08/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M3/1S. Flaherty 538797 7/01272P 4M 6M 5M 7YD11/10/2019

 7 TORNADO TOMMY PPK, 30/03/2024, R5, YWeighted points score M3/1P. Withers 542634 7/01112Y 4M 6P 8M 3MD12/11/2019

 8 KISSIN' COCO 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M3/2P. Withers 542631 3/01014P 7M 6M 5M 1YB12/11/2019

 9 KNIGHTED FOXY 1 PPK, 30/03/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M3/2W. Knibbs 540038 5/0976Y 5P 8P 2P 7YB06/12/2019

 10 INVICTUS ETHAN 1 RIC, 07/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1C. Green 528921 15/0916M 5P 5M 6M 4MD13/11/2018

 11 BUCKET GIRL NOW, 25/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/1E. Kitchen 529636 4/0785P 4M 7M 6M 4PB15/01/2019

 12 KNIGHTED SHADOW 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M3/1W. Knibbs 534901 10/0704P 6M 8P 7M 5MD07/03/2019

 13 PLEGRIDY BLUES PPK, 30/03/2024, R4, YWeighted points score M3/2E. Kitchen 545615 1/0595Y 8P 6M 8M 5PB09/02/2020

 14 FAWN TIPSY PPK, 30/03/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M3/1M. Clarke 531423 4/0584Y 8P 6P 6M 8MB07/03/2019
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 1 DATORA'S MEMORY RIC, 07/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/3C. Proctor 566404 3/22191P 2P 4P 3P 2PD15/12/2021

 2 NIGHT LIGHTER RIC, 07/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3J. Grief 572518 3/22061P 5P 1P 2P 1PD06/05/2022

 3 TYPHOON ETHICS RIC, 08/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3A. Bell 557689 3/21921P 2P 1P 7P 7PD03/04/2021

 4 BRONTE PEARL RIC, 08/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4L. Maney 570258 2/11741P 5P 1PB18/03/2022

 5 GOING BUSH RIC, 31/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3J. Gatt 576483 3/21741P 6P 5P 4P 1PB29/08/2022

 6 WOOLGOOLGA GAL RIC, 08/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4L. Galea 567584 2/11651P 7P 1PB12/01/2022

 7 ZIPPER JACK RIC, 25/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/5J. Magri 573674 2/01581P 1PD08/06/2022

 8 LITTLE MONSTER RIC, 03/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5L. Galea 568978 1/01511PB11/02/2022

 9 SHY SHEENA RIC, 07/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5A. Proctor 574596 1/01381P 3P 2P 4P 3PB19/06/2022

 10 SPIN AROUND RIC, 07/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4T. Jansen 557743 2/11081P 6P 6P 8P 8PD12/04/2021

 11 ALL GOOD MISS RIC, 07/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5T. Simmons 568411 1/01011P 6PB04/02/2022

 12 BEST OF SALLY 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Spiteri 564596 1/01772P 3P 4P 2P 5PB04/11/2021

 13 LADY LUELLA BUL, 02/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Clarke 562660 2/11743P 8P 3P 1P 4PB30/08/2021

 14 CORPORAL TRIGGER 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Francis 542829 2/11462P 4P 4M 2P 7PB02/02/2020

 15 FULL ON ACES RIC, 08/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5V. Sultana 576283 1/01323P 5P 1P 7P 3PD02/07/2022

 16 IVY'S GIRL RIC, 08/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Green 574968 1/01222P 1P 5P 2P 6PB04/07/2022

 17 ROAD TRIPPIN' RIC, 08/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Maney 570256 1/01142P 5P 4P 6P 7PD18/03/2022

 18 BRANNICK RIC, 31/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Maney 570254 3/22314P 2P 1P 3P 1PD18/03/2022

 19 DAINTREE IDOL RIC, 20/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Robinson 574483 2/12165P 2P 2P 3P 1PB15/04/2022

 20 OPEN ROAD 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/01687P 2P 3P 2P 5PD21/12/2021

 21 ZINGY CHICK RIC, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Proctor 565253 3/21595P 1P 2P 7P 4PB29/11/2021

 22 STEADY TEDDY 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Brennen 565021 3/21565P 2P 1P 5P 5YD26/08/2021
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 23 TOFFEE ROCKS RIC, 07/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Proctor 574598 2/11507P 3P 1P 6P 4PD19/06/2022

 24 HELEEN'S PENNIES RIC, 07/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Proctor 566409 2/11474P 2P 2P 4P (FEL)PB15/12/2021

 25 LONGEST ROAD GBN, 05/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Maney 570255 2/11475P 6P 1P 3P 7PD18/03/2022

 26 AYLA 1 GOS, 02/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Grover 551066 2/11445P 1P 7P 7P 3PB06/11/2020

 27 AVATAR LACE RIC, 12/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 563135 1/01416P 3P 3P 4P 4PB14/08/2021

 28 TALON TIGER 1 DAP, 04/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walter 563003 2/11345P 3P 1P 7Y 8YD03/09/2021

 29 KING BAROQUE RIC, 18/10/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Moran 564013 2/11266P 4P 7P 1P 5PD18/10/2021

 30 VONNIE LEE 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Roylett 579728 2/11144P 4P 6P 6P 3PB28/11/2021

 31 BROWNLOW FLYER RIC, 18/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hoogenboom 570810 1/01056P 4P 8P 7P 2PB25/03/2022

 32 SMOOTH WHISPER 1 DAP, 04/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Spiteri 564593 1/01045P 1P 3P 6P 5PD04/11/2021

 33 KISSIN' COCO 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Withers 542631 3/01014P 7M 6M 5M 1YB12/11/2019

 34 NEW APEX 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0937P 6P 6P 3P 8PB12/10/2021

 35 SUBLIME WARRIOR RIC, 08/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hancock 559962 1/0815P 7P 8P 1P (ROF)PD04/06/2021

 36 SHINKANSEN RIS, 26/03/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Clarke 562657 2/1797Y 2Y 8P 6P 6PD30/08/2021

 37 ROCK ON HUNTER 2 RIC, 08/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Drapiewski 546723 2/1757P 5P 7P 6P 5PD03/06/2020

 38 PEEKS HAMMER RIC, 07/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hopkins 548625 1/0756P 4P 7P 5P 8PD15/08/2020

 39 ENCHANTED ANGEL 2 MAT, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Gatt 551360 3/2757P 8P 5P 6P 4PB19/11/2020

 40 CREEPING PRAYER RIC, 03/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Roylett 564002 2/1717P 6P 6P 7Y 4PB13/10/2021

 41 ROCK ON ROSA RIC, 08/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Drapiewski 546727 1/0666P 5P 8P (FEL)P 8PB03/06/2020

 42 SKY TRIPPER 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 547844 1/0607P 7P 5P 8P 8PB08/07/2020
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 1 RUNNING REDS RIC, 07/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 1/2J. Grief 553659 22/203782P 2P 1P 3P 1PD21/12/2020
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 1 CANYA UNLEASH GAR, 18/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1D. Swain 557723 14/7234(FEL)C 2P 3P 5P 6PD04/03/2021
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 1 SOLAR SPACE GOS, 02/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2P. Moran 553072 7/61951P 3P 2P 6P 4PB03/12/2020

 2 STRETCH AROUND 2 RIC, 07/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*T. Jansen 557736 13/121711P 5P 2P 7P 5PD12/04/2021

 3 ZIPPING TERESA RIC, 01/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Magri 566656 12/03096P 2P 5P 2C 1PB22/12/2021

 4 THING ONE RIC, 07/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*A. Bell 551510 12/112315P 6P 2P 1P 2PD31/08/2020

 5 SWEET CITY ANGEL GBN, 20/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1J. Magri 552817 10/62288P 1P 1P 3P 8PB18/12/2020

 6 LET'S ALL CHANT 2 RIC, 25/02/2024, R5, MWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Carl 542915 11/41446M 1P 6P 5P 6CB14/02/2020

 7 GOOD ODDS HONEY RIC, 08/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*A. Bell 567512 9/81294P 1P 5P 6P 8PB07/01/2022
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 1 CURIOUS GEORGIA BUL, 26/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/1M. Sultana 569153 5/42311P 2P 6P 2P 1PB26/01/2022

 2 UNLEASHED RIOT RIC, 07/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/1S. Rathbone 568235 5/42161P 5P 5P 1P 1PD01/02/2022

 3 FANTASIA QUEEN 2 BUL, 02/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/2M. Clarke 565969 4/31891P 6P 3P 7P 1PB29/11/2021

 4 BLUE MOJITO 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2M. Hughes 556182 9/31821P 1P 7Y 5P 3YB06/03/2021

 5 FLORIDA LINE 1 RIC, 07/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Sparks 570775 5/32073P 1P 4P 3P 3PD28/03/2022

 6 HYPER WHITE RIC, 31/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Grech 562854 4/31802P 1P 7P 7P 2PB29/08/2021

 7 BEST OF SALLY 2 RIC, 08/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Spiteri 564596 1/01772P 3P 4P 2P 5PB04/11/2021

 8 ANJO CYCLONE RIC, 08/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Grief 550797 8/71293P 7P 8P 5P 3PD23/10/2020

 9 PICK UP GUS RIC, 08/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Zammit 548227 12/81262P 6P 6P 4P 4PD26/07/2020

 10 MISS VOLTAGE 2 RIC, 07/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Drapiewski 546728 4/31142P 4P 7P 4P 7PB03/06/2020

 11 JILLIBY SIVO MAT, 08/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Harmey 564662 5/4953P 5P 5Y 7P 8PD31/10/2021

 12 DARK AMBER 2 PPK, 30/03/2024, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/4E. Micallef 550619 8/11861Y 2P 2P 6P 2YB14/10/2020

 13 TRAIN TO NOWHERE RIC, 19/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1V. Sultana 551522 11/62554P 5P 2P 2P 1PD09/10/2020

 14 GOZO KING RIS, 02/04/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/4S. Sultana 554820 16/12002Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 5YD05/12/2020

 15 LIGHT ONE UP WPK, 22/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Grief 553665 8/71655P 6P 5P 5P 3PD21/12/2020

 16 SURPRISE ME RIC, 07/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Vanderburg 552501 7/61624P 4P 3P 3P 5PD11/12/2020

 17 RAGHNALL WALTZ DAP, 04/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Walter 563006 8/71505P 4P 8P 1P 7PD03/09/2021

 18 MY BOY AIDEN MAT, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Winstanley 552512 6/31445P 6P 7P 2P 2PD16/11/2020

 19 TWELVE MEN 2 RIC, 31/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Dunn 564963 8/71208P 7P 2P 7P 5PB15/11/2021

 20 DUMPLING RIC, 08/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Green 566091 4/31084P 7P 6P 3P 6PB21/09/2021

 21 SMOOTH WHISPER 2 DAP, 04/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Spiteri 564593 1/01045P 1P 3P 6P 5PD04/11/2021

 22 PROBATION 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Brennen 554432 13/9994P 6P 6P 4P 7PD31/01/2021
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 23 PANDA'S BUDDY DAP, 04/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Walter 543564 7/6726P 8P 6P 6P 7PD17/02/2020

8 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 10 April 2024 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 14 April 2024

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SIENNA RIC, 24/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Swain 553909 0/01342P 4P 3P 3P 2PB22/01/2021

 2 BIG TOWN JINX First start M/1T. Robinson 577494 0/00B20/10/2022

 3 KNIGHTED MARSHAL 1 First start M/1W. Knibbs 577066 0/00D26/09/2022

 4 KNIGHTED BUZZ 2 First start M/1W. Knibbs 577064 0/00D26/09/2022

 5 EBBY EXPLORER 2 PPK, 30/03/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Eberand 563526 0/01023Y 5P 6P 6Y 3PB09/10/2021

 6 LIGHTFOOT LOLA 1 RIC, 21/07/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Scuglia 564168 0/0928P 2P 5P 6P 2PB16/10/2021

 7 POP'S WISH PPK, 10/02/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Insull 544016 0/0725Y 5Y 3Y 7P 5PB22/12/2019

 8 WHISKEY GOSSIP 1 WPK, 03/04/2024, R4, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Rees 574255 0/0337PB07/06/2022

 9 MOVE LIGHTLY RIC, 07/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Tyrpenou 574243 0/0258PB11/06/2022

 10 FULL CREDIT RIC, 07/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Proctor 574594 0/0844P 4P 6P 2P 4PD19/06/2022

 11 LYLAH ROSE RIC, 07/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Easey 568614 0/0645P 5P 5P 4P 4PB10/02/2022

 12 TRULY DESIRE 2 RIC, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0508P 4P 4P 7P 7PD12/03/2022

 13 SWEET ETHICS 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 562922 0/0508P 7P 5P 5P 5PB08/09/2021

 14 RICH'S DELIGHT 2 PPK, 30/03/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0507Y 7Y 4Y 6P 6YB22/11/2020

 15 CALCULUS RIC, 03/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Hoogenboom 569609 0/0446P 6PB08/03/2022

 16 MARRIE DOES IT GAR, 03/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0446P 7P 4P 8P 8PB21/06/2021

 17 ZIPPING CONNERY 3 RIC, 07/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Barnes 571785 0/0356P 8PD08/04/2022

 18 SAM'S PRAYER 2 RIC, 01/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cini 564000 0/0278P 8Y 8YD13/10/2021
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 1 MOLLY ON FIRE RIC, 07/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 3/1/2A. Bell 566811 14/62371P 2P 5P 3P 5CB30/09/2021
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 1 ALL ON MUM RIC, 03/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Magri 566982 8/51791P 5P 3C 4P 4PB08/12/2021

 2 STRETCH AROUND 1 RIC, 07/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*T. Jansen 557736 13/121711P 5P 2P 7P 5PD12/04/2021

 3 MILLY'S SONG RIC, 08/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 4/2/2A. Bell 566810 8/61441P 5P 6P 5P 5PB30/09/2021

 4 COSMIC BILLY RIC, 08/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*J. Grief 550798 18/152072P (FEL)P 4P 1P 4PD23/10/2020

 5 FEDERAL LIGHT WPK, 02/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Dickson 545455 10/52152P 3C 2P 4P 8CB26/04/2020

 6 DANIKA VELLA RIC, 01/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*D. Sultana 566593 11/91954P 7P 6P 3P 2PB15/12/2021

 7 MONDAY BLUES RIC, 31/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1A. Bell 550336 7/51598P 1P 2P 6P 5PD02/10/2020

 8 LET'S ALL CHANT 1 RIC, 25/02/2024, R5, MWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Carl 542915 11/41446M 1P 6P 5P 6CB14/02/2020

 9 OREO ETHICS RIC, 07/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1A. Bell 547219 14/3856P 6P 6P 8P 7CD21/06/2020

11 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 10 April 2024 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 14 April 2024

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FANTASIA QUEEN 1 BUL, 02/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/2M. Clarke 565969 4/31891P 6P 3P 7P 1PB29/11/2021

 2 DAM BACCI RIC, 07/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/3L. Vanderburg 563314 4/21891P 7P 2P 4P 2PB29/06/2021

 3 BLUE MOJITO 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2M. Hughes 556182 9/31821P 1P 7Y 5P 3YB06/03/2021

 4 FLORIDA LINE 2 RIC, 07/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Sparks 570775 5/32073P 1P 4P 3P 3PD28/03/2022

 5 PRINCESS DAMIRO RIC, 07/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Vanderburg 555851 1/01922P 3P 5P 3P 3PB16/01/2021

 6 LET'S TROT FOX GAR, 06/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2D. Wright 560559 4/31502P 5P 2P 6P 4PD21/06/2021

 7 HECATE'S BOY GOS, 02/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Grover 566073 2/11502P 3P 4P 4P 5PD26/09/2021

 8 BALD HEAD SALLY 2 RIC, 08/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Richardson 555789 5/41322P 4P 3P 8Y 6PB01/03/2021

 9 ROYAL CARTIER 2 RIC, 08/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wotton 565268 1/01162P 1P 4P 8P 5PB23/11/2021

 10 MISS VOLTAGE 1 RIC, 07/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Drapiewski 546728 4/31142P 4P 7P 4P 7PB03/06/2020

 11 DARK AMBER 1 PPK, 30/03/2024, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/4E. Micallef 550619 8/11861Y 2P 2P 6P 2YB14/10/2020

 12 KIND AND FANCY RIC, 07/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Robinson 546858 10/22054P 1M 4M 4M 1MD29/02/2020

 13 CHEEKY SLOY RIC, 01/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2V. Sultana 569550 4/31896P 1P 2P 3P 4PD03/03/2022

 14 LANMOR PICK GOS, 02/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Moran 548226 4/31715P 2P 3P 3P 4PD26/07/2020

 15 GO FORWARD RAY RIC, 07/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Campton 550468 7/31687P 2P 2P 2P 7PD19/10/2020

 16 OPEN ROAD 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/01687P 2P 3P 2P 5PD21/12/2021

 17 BRAWLING BONNIE APK, 26/02/2024, R4, CTBWeighted points score 5/5K. Brown 573823 1/01656P 3P 5P 3P 7PB29/03/2022

 18 STEADY TEDDY 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Brennen 565021 3/21565P 2P 1P 5P 5YD26/08/2021

 19 MIGHTY RANGER RIC, 25/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556141 6/11508P 6P 2P 5P 1PD14/02/2021

 20 AKELA ZORO GOS, 02/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Grover 564839 2/11447P 5P 5P 2P 2PB04/08/2021

 21 AYLA 2 GOS, 02/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Grover 551066 2/11445P 1P 7P 7P 3PB06/11/2020

 22 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 1 DAP, 04/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Kitchen 551293 5/11415P 1P 4P 6P 5PB17/11/2020
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 23 TALON TIGER 2 DAP, 04/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walter 563003 2/11345P 3P 1P 7Y 8YD03/09/2021

 24 VONNIE LEE 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Roylett 579728 2/11144P 4P 6P 6P 3PB28/11/2021

 25 OLD EASY WPK, 28/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Sparks 555871 7/21145P 4P 7P 2P 6PD27/02/2021

 26 SCREAMING ENVY 2 RIC, 07/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 571490 2/01048P 7P 2Y 8P 3PD20/01/2022

 27 PROBATION 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Brennen 554432 13/9994P 6P 6P 4P 7PD31/01/2021

 28 SACRED SILENCE RIC, 31/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Carl 551753 8/2996P 5P 8P 7P 3PB24/11/2020

 29 FERNANDO VELLA BUL, 02/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Sultana 576396 1/0978P 1PD30/08/2022

 30 KNIGHTED FOXY 2 PPK, 30/03/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 5/1976Y 5P 8P 2P 7YB06/12/2019

 31 NEW APEX 2 RIC, 08/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0937P 6P 6P 3P 8PB12/10/2021

 32 INVICTUS ETHAN 2 RIC, 07/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1C. Green 528921 15/5916M 5P 5M 6M 4MD13/11/2018

 33 SUPER JANE RIC, 08/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1875P 8P 8P 8P 3PB14/02/2021

 34 BLACK BOOK 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1F. Wotton 549040 5/4846P 6P 6P 4P 6PD26/08/2020

 35 IS THIS MAGIC RIC, 08/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Francis 547132 1/0816P 6P 6P 6P 4PD29/06/2020

 36 ROSACKY ESTRELLA RIC, 08/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Proctor 573257 1/0814P 7P 7P 6P 4PB13/05/2022

 37 SAM DOES IT GAR, 06/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Wright 550518 5/4818P 5P 6P 4P 5PB04/10/2020

 38 ROCK ON HUNTER 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Drapiewski 546723 2/1757P 5P 7P 6P 5PD03/06/2020

 39 ENCHANTED ANGEL 1 MAT, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Gatt 551360 3/2757P 8P 5P 6P 4PB19/11/2020

 40 GLAMOROUS ETHICS RIC, 08/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 562921 1/0727P 6P 7P 4P 7PB08/09/2021

 41 MISS MAPLE 1 RIC, 13/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Chandler 547905 1/0726P 6P 6P 7P 6PB01/07/2020

 42 AUSSIE JADE RIC, 31/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 556135 3/0726P 7P 8P 6P 4PB03/03/2021

 43 KNIGHTED SHADOW 2 RIC, 08/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Knibbs 534901 10/3704P 6M 8P 7M 5MD07/03/2019

 44 UP THE SCORE RIC, 08/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Fletcher 561737 4/3695P 8Y 8P 4P 6PD01/07/2021

 45 CLOUD JUMPER 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Dunn 571357 2/1617P 6P 6Y 8P 6PB14/04/2022
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 46 EL MASRI RIS, 12/03/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Swift 565430 1/0608Y 8Y 5P 7P 5PD23/11/2021

 47 SKY TRIPPER 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 547844 1/0607P 7P 5P 8P 8PB08/07/2020

 48 BIJLI RANI RIC, 03/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 554431 1/0547P 8P 7P 6P 8YB31/01/2021

 49 HARPER'S DREAM RIC, 07/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Gittoes 549930 2/1538P 5Y 8Y 7P 4YD17/09/2020
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 1 RUSSO RIC, 07/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Simmons 572091 0/0862P 4P 4P 5PD06/05/2022

 2 WHISKEY MAC RIC, 08/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0782P 5P 7P 4P 5PD19/09/2021

 3 LITTLE EVA RIC, 08/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Proctor 574595 0/0723P 7P 5P 6P 4PB19/06/2022

 4 BAD COMPANION First start M/1C. Carl 565950 0/00D26/11/2021

 5 BIG TOWN MAC First start M/1T. Robinson 577491 0/00D20/10/2022

 6 KNIGHTED BUZZ 1 First start M/1W. Knibbs 577064 0/00D26/09/2022

 7 KNIGHTED MARSHAL 2 First start M/1W. Knibbs 577066 0/00D26/09/2022

 8 EBBY EXPLORER 1 PPK, 30/03/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Eberand 563526 0/01023Y 5P 6P 6Y 3PB09/10/2021

 9 LIGHTFOOT LOLA 2 RIC, 21/07/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Scuglia 564168 0/0928P 2P 5P 6P 2PB16/10/2021

 10 SNOWY'S ECLIPSE RIC, 11/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Hopkins 558488 0/0906P 7P 2P 3P 5PD14/04/2021

 11 OH INDEED RIC, 25/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Maney 575803 0/0885P 4P 3P 8P 3PD15/05/2022

 12 ZIPPING DENCH 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R5, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Barnes 571784 0/0885P 3PB08/04/2022

 13 ZIPPING FOSTER 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Barnes 571791 0/0505PB08/04/2022

 14 WHISKEY GOSSIP 2 WPK, 03/04/2024, R4, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Rees 574255 0/0337PB07/06/2022

 15 OUR BOY ANGUS RIC, 11/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Fink 565943 0/0964P 4Y 5Y 3Y 3YD02/12/2021

 16 OUR LITTLE DREAM RIC, 31/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1H. Lomas 572239 0/0705P 6P 8Y 6P 2PB18/03/2022

 17 MARVELLOUS DUNN RIC, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Dunn 571354 0/0534P 4P 6Y 8P 8PD14/04/2022

 18 RICH'S DELIGHT 1 PPK, 30/03/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0507Y 7Y 4Y 6P 6YB22/11/2020

 19 SWEET ETHICS 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 562922 0/0508P 7P 5P 5P 5PB08/09/2021

 20 TRULY DESIRE 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0508P 4P 4P 7P 7PD12/03/2022

 21 SPORTY WOW BUL, 05/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Chandler 573677 0/0485P 6PD08/06/2022

 22 ZIPPING ELIZA RIC, 27/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Sultana 572788 0/0485P 6PB02/04/2022
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 23 ZIPPING CONNERY 2 RIC, 07/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Barnes 571785 0/0356P 8PD08/04/2022

 24 SAM'S PRAYER 1 RIC, 01/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cini 564000 0/0278P 8Y 8YD13/10/2021
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 1 JESSIE JET POWER MAT, 08/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Eberand 573537 2/11504P 3P 6P 1P 7PD01/06/2022

 2 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 2 DAP, 04/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2E. Kitchen 551293 5/31415P 1P 4P 6P 5PB17/11/2020

 3 BALD HEAD SALLY 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 555789 5/01322P 4P 3P 8Y 6PB01/03/2021

 4 ROYAL CARTIER 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 565268 1/01162P 1P 4P 8P 5PB23/11/2021

 5 SCREAMING ENVY 1 RIC, 07/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 571490 2/01048P 7P 2Y 8P 3PD20/01/2022

 6 BLACK BOOK 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Wotton 549040 5/0846P 6P 6P 4P 6PD26/08/2020

 7 MISS MAPLE 2 RIC, 13/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Chandler 547905 1/0726P 6P 6P 7P 6PB01/07/2020

 8 CLOUD JUMPER 2 RIC, 08/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Dunn 571357 2/0617P 6P 6Y 8P 6PB14/04/2022
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 1 ZIPPING NEESON WPK, 03/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Barnes 571786 0/01342PD08/04/2022

 2 ZIPPING DENCH 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R5, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Barnes 571784 0/0885P 3PB08/04/2022

 3 ZIPPING YALLOP WPK, 03/04/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Finn 571713 0/0584PB07/04/2022

 4 ZIPPING BRANDO WPK, 03/04/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Barnes 571790 0/0505PD08/04/2022

 5 ZIPPING FOSTER 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Barnes 571791 0/0505PB08/04/2022

 6 ZIPPING CONNERY 1 RIC, 07/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Barnes 571785 0/0356P 8PD08/04/2022
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